PLANE, 900 W

THG900

BE&aCE

FEATURES
Low weight
Adjustable cutting depth
Planing depth control knob
Planing depth scale
Locker with control tools
Drive belt guard
Powerful engine enables planing up to 3 mm
Forming function

Accesorii
Two-sided blade
Parallel guide rail
Forming depth limiter
Parallel guide ruler
Dust extractor adapter

TECHNICAL DATA
INPUT POWER
NO-LOAD SPEED
MAX. PLANING DEPTH
PLANING WIDTH

900 W
16,000 rpm
3 mm

82 mm
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